TSS
PXXXXSX Series
www.liownsemi.com 掌握芯技术Core Technology （V1）
Features
 Strong absorption capacity of surge
 High reliability
 Low leakage current
 Fast response time

Ramp-down Rate 6℃/second max.
Time 25℃ to Peak Temperature 8 minutes max.
Part Number Code and Marking Code
TSS
PXXXXSX Series
www.liownsemi.com 掌握芯技术Core Technology （V1）
Dimensions (SMB/DO-214AA)
Symbol
Millimeters Inches
Min. Max. Min. Max.
A 1.930 2.200 0.076 0.086
B 4.060 4.750 0.160 0.187
C 3.300 3.940 0.130 0.155
D 2.160 2.650 0.085 0.104
E 0.760 1.520 0.030 0.060
F - 0.203 - 0.008
G 5.210 5.590 0.205 0.220
H 0.152 0.305 0.006 0.012
I 2.260 - 0.089 -
J 2.160 - 0.085 -
K - 2.740 - 0.107
Packaging Specification
Tape
13 Inches Reel
Quantity：3000pcs/reel
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Thyristor Surge Protection Devices - TSPD category: